APPENDIX-38

LIST OF NODAL OFFICERS NOMINATED TO ASSIST EXPORTERS

Handbook

SL Ministry/ Name & Address

No. Department

1. Ministry of Agriculture  S.S.Prasad Dir. (Plant Protection) R.No.

10.

Ministry of Civil
Aviation and Tourism

Ministry of
Environment and
Forests

Ministry of External
Affairs

Ministry of Food
Processing Industries

Ministry of Finance

Ministry of Health and
Family Welfare

Ministry of Information

and Broadcasting

Ministry of Railways

Ministry of Steel

150A, Krishi Bhawan
New Delhi

A.V.Chaturvedi, Director
Department of Civil Aviation
R.No. 170,"B' Block,

Rajiv Gandhi Bhavan,
Safdarjung Airport,

New Delhi

N.V.Reddy, Dy.Sec(PC)
4™ Floor,CGO Complex,
Lodhi Road, New Delhi

Rajiv Mishra JS(ED&MER)
R.No. 39, South Block,
New Delhi

A.N.P.Sinha, JS
Processing

R.No. 208,
Panchsheel Bhavan,
Khel Gaon Marg,
New Delhi

Sh.R.T.Pandey, Dir. (FT),
Department of Economic Affairs,
R.No. 68, North Block,

New Delhi

Ashok Kr.Gupta, JS
R.No. 153-A, Nirman Bhavan,
New Delhi

Mrs.Anjuly.Chib.Duggal,
Joint Secretary, (Films),
R.No. 551-A, Shastri Bhavan,
New Delhi

Prakash,

Dir. Traffic Trans.(F)
Railway Board, R.No. 261,
2" floor, Rail Bhavan,
New Delhi

Sudhir Rajpal, DS

Note: Please see Paragraph 9.8 of this

Tel.No/Fax/E-Mail.

3382226

4610366 4603362(F)

4362131

3012113 3793395(F)

jsedmer@mea.nic.in

6492475
6497641(F)

3015292

3016730

3384453
3387823 (F)

3383506

3014981



11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Department of Animal
Husbandry

Department of
Electronics

Department of
Industrial Policy and
Promotion

Department of Posts

Department of Small
Scale and Rural
Industries

Directorate General of
Foreign Trade

R.No.118, Udyog Bhavan,
New Delhi

Dr. Babu Ram,

Deputy Commissioner(ICDP)
Gate No.32, J.N.Stadium,
New Delhi-110003

S.Lakshminarayan, JS

R.No. 1028,

Electronics Niketan,

6, CGO Complex, Lodhi Road,
New Delhi

I. Srinivas, Director
R.No0.256A, Udyog Bhavan,
New Delhi

P.K.Chatterjee,

Dy. Dir. General
(International Relations)
R.No. 331, Dak Bhavan,
New Delhi

Shankar Agarwal,

Joint Secretary

R.No. 122-B, Udyog Bhavan,
New Delhi

Dr.Anup K.Pujari
AddLDGFT

R.No.9, Udyog Bhavan
New Delhi

3013236(F)

4365637
4365258(F)

4363078

3013696

3716291
3714893 (F)

3016332

3016466
adgft@ub.Delhi.nic.in



